

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.2828 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl. No | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                  |  |
|--------|------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
| 1.     | 02.09.2022 | <p><b><u>DR, J</u></b></p> <p>At request of the learned counsel for the unofficial respondents, for filing counter, as a last chance post after two(2) weeks.</p> <p>tm</p> <p><b><u>DR, J</u></b></p> |  |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|